
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

431 

402 

115 

949 

168 

209 

3X 

304 

118 

630 

504 

369 

463 

676 

Name 

Eugene McMahel 

Kavon House 

Austin Edgeton 

Alex Francis 

Trevor Gilreath 

Lucas Cantarelli 

Bryce Farabee 

Tyler Ingram 

Maurice Abanes 

Jake Ferdinand 

Leonard Guidry 

Daryl Perkins 

Phillip Wilkins 

Calvin Dickens 

Class 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.720 

3.185 

4.075 

22.140 

28.236 

1:06.007 

1:40.130 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:10.753 

11:13.473 

11:13.938 

11:14.828 

11:32.893 

11:38.989 

12:16.760 

12:50.883 

Best Tm 

1:50.614 

1:50.957 

1:51.092 

1:51.089 

1:54.165 

1:55.097 

1:58.095 

2:07.189 

Sponsor 

ARS, Havaroof llc 

Road Race City 

WRS Italy 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 4:22:09 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.720 

Avg. Speed 

86.303 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.614 

Best Speed 

87.222 

Best Lap by 

431 - Eugene McMahel 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Open 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:19:50 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/5/2025 13:30 


