CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sorted on Laps

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

10/5/2025 13:30

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Open

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Open

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:19:50

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	431	Eugene McMahel	Amateur Formula Op	6		11:10.753	1:50.614	
2	402	Kavon House	Amateur Formula Op	6	2.720	11:13.473	1:50.957	
3	115	Austin Edgeton	Amateur Formula Op	6	3.185	11:13.938	1:51.092	
4	949	Alex Francis	Amateur Formula Op	6	4.075	11:14.828	1:51.089	
5	168	Trevor Gilreath	Amateur Formula Op	6	22.140	11:32.893	1:54.165	
6	209	Lucas Cantarelli	Amateur Formula Op	6	28.236	11:38.989	1:55.097	
7	3X	Bryce Farabee	Amateur Formula Op	6	1:06.007	12:16.760	1:58.095	
8	304	Tyler Ingram	Amateur Formula Op	6	1:40.130	12:50.883	2:07.189	ARS, Havaroof IIc
Not clas	sified							
DNS	118	Maurice Abanes	Amateur Formula Op		DNS			Road Race City
DNS	630	Jake Ferdinand	Amateur Formula Op		DNS			
DNS	504	Leonard Guidry	Amateur Formula Op		DNS			WRS Italy
DNS	369	Daryl Perkins	Amateur Formula Op		DNS			
DNS	463	Phillip Wilkins	Amateur Formula Op		DNS			
DNS	676	Calvin Dickens	Amateur Formula Op		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.720	86.303	1:50.614	87.222	431 - Eugene McMahel

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 10/5/2025 4:22:09 PM